Buyer:

Liquor City (Claremont)

43 Palmyra Road
Claremont
Cape Town

Requested Date:

Item number

190120
200000
101550
101475
101500

141930

141932

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 10of 2

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

v;:.
L2
Pernod Ricard

South Africa

ne

Stelcel Bottle Store (Pty) Ltd

Buyer's VAT:

2023-10-16 Customer PO:

Description

Aberlour 12 YO Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% 1.6667
Absolut Lime 12x750ml 40% 14.9167

Jameson Standard 1000ml 12x1000ml 15.1111
lameson Standard 375ml 12x375ml 43% 5.6667
Jameson Standard 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6666

Malfy Con Arancia 43% 6x750ml Malfy Con Arancia 43%
6x750ml 4.2500
Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% 4.2500

Banking Details

ABSA
&k Ek ‘ﬁwmm
632005

Consignee:

Liquor City (Claremont)
43 Palmyra Road
Claremont

Cape Town

Sibongile

Tax Invoice

48201916854

UoM

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA

WM

aty

3.00
6.00
12.00
6.00
48.00

6.00
6.00

1

1 .“

t i

| ﬂ __ : Si —*m* |
|| .!1 '...l_..l .ti.. - . B

Currency: ZAR

Unit Selling Price

617.09
241.42
425.79
159.67
319.35

342.71
342,71

Name:
Signature:
Date:

1]
|
L]

Doc No: 1450534
Date: 2023-10-16
Customer: 41687
Branch / Plant; CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
U_.nu_«. No: 1325959 SO
Liquor License: WCP/034813
. . 15 Days from
._.umx_.._._.m:n ._.m:,.? statement 1.0%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-1.67 276.94 1,846.27
-14.92 203.85 1,359.02
-15.11 739.22 4,928.15
-5.67 138.60 924.02
-16.67 2,179.32 14,528.80
-4.25 304.61 2,030.76
-4.25 304.61 2,030.76

Received in good order on behalf of customer




Buyer:

Liquor City (Claremont)

43 Palmyra Road
Claremont
Cape Town

Requested Date:

Item number
146451
101346

250230

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 2 of 2

Ve

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

0

Consignee:

Liquor City (Claremont)
43 Palmyra Road

Stelcel Bottle Store (Pty) Ltd

Claremont
Cape Town
Buyer's VAT:
2023-10-16 Customer PO: Sibongile
Description

Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500

Redbreast 12Y0 6x750ml 43% .0000
OLM SILVER 12X75CL 43% ZA NI OLM SILVER 12X75CL 43% ZA
NI 12.7500

Banking Details

ABSA
*4%4227300
632005

Tax Invoice

48201916854
UoM Qty
EA 6.00
EA 3.00
EA 12.00

AN

)

DocNo: 1450534
Date: | 2023-10-16
Customer: 41687
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1325959 SO
Liquor License: WCP/034813
: : 15 Days from
C ' ZAR i
ey payment ._.a._._.._... ; statement 1.0%
Unit Selling Price Discount | VAT . Total Amount
158.43 -10.25 133.36 889.08
963.32 0.00 433.49 2,889.96
239.15 -12.75 407.52 2,716.80
Total VAT ~ Total Including
. . . m\\pwp..mu. 39,265.16
coDTotal 38,872.53
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name: /
Signature: \n\\\. B s
Date: \ 3& 0\\N\u
7

il



